



THE INDUSTRIAL & PRUDENTIAL INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Office : 125, Maker Chambers III, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021.
Email : indpru@vsnl.net, Website : http://industrialprudential.com
CIN. No. L65990MH1913PLC000374

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2014

		(Rupees in LAKHS)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		Year ended
		31.12.2014	30.09.2014	31.12.2013	31.12.2014	31.12.2013	31.03.2014
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Income from operations						
	(a) Net sales/income from operations (Net of excise duty)	-	-	-	-	-	0.11
	(b) Other operating income (Net)	87.23	120.00	102.00	743.21	218.65	237.12
	Total income from operations (net)	87.23	120.00	102.00	743.21	218.65	237.23
2	Expenses						
	(a) Cost of materials Consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(b) Purchases of stock -in -trade	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(d) Employee benefits expense.	2.86	2.68	2.41	8.21	6.85	9.07
	(e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	0.05	0.05	0.07	0.15	0.15	0.21
	(f) Legal and Professional fees	2.85	3.42	2.60	10.07	7.67	11.62
	(g) Commission to Directors	-	-	-	-	-	6.00
	(h) Other expenses	2.65	4.88	1.91	11.46	8.09	11.61
	Total Expenses	8.41	11.03	6.99	29.89	22.76	38.51
3	Profit/(Loss) from operations before other income, finance costs and exceptional item (1-2)	78.82	108.97	95.01	713.32	195.89	198.72
4	Other income	-	-	-	-	-	-
5	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional item (3+4)	78.82	108.97	95.01	713.32	195.89	198.72
6	Finance costs	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items (5 + 6)	78.82	108.97	95.01	713.32	195.89	198.72
8	Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7 -8)	78.82	108.97	95.01	713.32	195.89	198.72
10	Tax expenses	9.00	9.41	-	48.41	-	-
11	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (9 +10)	69.82	99.56	95.01	664.91	195.89	198.72
12	Extraordinary items (net of tax expense).	-	-	-	-	-	-
13	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (11 + 12)	69.82	99.56	95.01	664.91	195.89	198.72
14	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share Rs. 10/- each)	58.18	58.18	58.18	58.18	58.18	58.18
15	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	2,590.28
16 (i)	Earning per share: (before extraordinary items) of Rs 10 /-each (not annualised):						
	(a) Basic	12.00	17.11	16.33	114.29	33.67	34.16
	(b) Diluted	12.00	17.11	16.33	114.29	33.67	34.16
16 (ii)	Earning per share: (after extraordinary items) of Rs 10/- each (not annualised):						
	(a) Basic	12.00	17.11	16.33	114.29	33.67	34.16
	(b) Diluted	12.00	17.11	16.33	114.29	33.67	34.16

See accompanying note to the financial results.

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2014

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		Year ended
		31.12.2014	30.09.2014	31.12.2013	31.12.2014	31.12.2013	31.03.2014
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
A	PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING						
1	Public Shareholding						
	- Number of Shares	198,425	198,425	198,425	198,425	198,425	198,425
	- Percentage of Shareholding	34.11	34.11	34.11	34.11	34.11	34.11
2	Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding						
	(a) Pledged/Encumbered						
	- Number of Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter Group)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	(b) Non-encumbered						
	- Number of Shares	383,355	383,355	383,355	383,355	383,355	383,355
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter Group)	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	65.89	65.89	65.89	65.89	65.89	65.89

PARTICULARS		3 months ended 31.12.2014	
B	INVESTOR COMPLAINTS		
	Pending at the beginning of the quarter		NIL
	Received during the quarter		3
	Disposed of during the quarter		3
	Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter		NIL

NOTES TO THE FINANCIAL RESULTS.

- The Investment activity is considered as a single segment in accordance with Accounting Standard (AS-17) "Segment Reporting".
- The Auditors of the Company have carried out the limited review of the above unaudited financial results in terms of Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement.
- Other operating income includes dividend earned on investments, profit/loss on sale of investments (net) and adjustment to carrying amount of investments (Net).
- The Previous period figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform to current period's classification.
- The above financial results were taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 11, 2015.

for The Industrial & Prudential Investment Co. Ltd.

Sd/-

(A. V. SETALVAD)

DIRECTOR

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 11, 2015